
T H E  E S P L A N A D E 
N E W Q U A Y   .   C O R N W A L L

2 3 r d  J u ly  -  3 1 s t  A u g u s t

Summer Holidays
Sunday
3pm-4pm Scratch art
4pm-5pm Silent disco
5pm-late Family card games -
take our card game guide & learn 
something new

Monday
9am Beach safety talk
2pm-3pm Biscuit decorating
5pm Magic show
5pm-late Family chill out games & 
puzzles - collect from the book nook 
and get competitive

Tuesday
3-4pm No mess painting
4.30pm start Mystery detective

Wednesday
2.30pm-3.30pm Dot art
5pm-6pm Obstacle course
4pm-5pm Silent disco

Thursday
9am Beach safety talk
All day Scavenger hunt 
- collect from reception
3pm-4pm Biscuit decorating
4.30pm-5.30pm Air clay models

Friday
2pm-3pm Fossil & shell digging
4pm-5pm Friendship 
bracelet making
6pm Start Killer pool for
teens & adults

Saturday
12.30pm-1.30pm Pizza making 
*register at reception
2pm-3pm Outdoor games
3.30-5pm Arts & crafts

Activities are subject to change

Unleash your inner explorer
R o c k p o o l  R a m b l e

£10 
per 

child

Join marine biology experts on a ramble through the Fistral 
beach rock pools. Your expert guides will help to discover 

the weird and wonderful plants and animals that live on the 
seashore. Book your space at reception now!

Wednesday 23rd July 10am
Wednesday 30th July 2.30pm

Thursday 7th August 10am
Wednesday 13th August 2pm
Thursday 21st August 9.30am
Thursday 28th August 1.30pm

Unleash your inner model
C o r n w a l l  c a r i c a t u r e s 

Live shaded caricature drawings in the hotel lounge, meet 
Cassie as she works her magic with her clipboard and pens. 
Be ready for laughter on the grand reveal of your portraits 

after just a few minutes of magic!
7.30-9.30pm

Register direct with Cassie from 7.15pm on the day

Tuesday 22nd July
Thursday 24th July
Tuesday 29th July
Thursday 31st July
Tuesday 5th August

Thursday 7th August
Tuesday 12th August

Friday 15th August
Tuesday 19th August
Thursday 21st August
Tuesday 26th August

Thursday 28th August


